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LC/Contract Harmonized Code List

Foreign LC/Contract (12 digit)

01
02
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
15
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
31
32
99

Cash L/C(Sight)

Cash L/C(Usance)

Foreign BTB L/C(Sight)

Foreign BTB L/C(Usance)

L/C Under AlD/Loan

L/C Under Special Trading Arrangement (STA)

Import From EPZ (Cash L/C)(Sight)

Import From EPZ (Cash L/C)(Usance)

Import From EPZ (BTB L/C)(Sight)

Import From EPZ (BTB L/C)(Usance)

Foreign Contract(DP)

Foreign Contract(DA)

Import by EPZ company from outside EPZ within country (Sight)
Import by EPZ company from outside EPZ within country (Usance)
Import by EPZ company from outside country (Sight)

Import by EPZ company from outside country (Usance)

Import by deemed exported manufacturing units under EDF facility
Foreign BTB LC by EPZ (Sight)

Foreign BTB LC by EPZ (Usance)

Import from Bangladesh by EPZ companies under BTB LC (Sight)
Import from Bangladesh by EPZ companies under BTB LC (Usance)
Foreign BTB Contract (BBDP)

Foreign BTB Contract (BBDA)

Others(L/C)

Local LC/Contract (13 digit)

03
04
13
14
17
18
33
34
99

Inland BTB L/C(Sight)

Inland BTB L/C(Usance)

Local Contract(DP)

Local Contract(DA)

Import by EPZ company from EPZ company (Sight)
Import by EPZ company from EPZ company (Usance)
Inland BTB Contract (LBBDP)

Inland BTB Contract (LBBDA)

Others(L/C)



